Coaches:

Players (18)

Marissa Martinez VOLUNTEER
Alice Granger

Julia Tsesmetzis

Alyssa Martinez

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
Girls (Fall) Varsity Cheerleading
2022 - 2023

Athletics Director: Maureen Myers
Assistant: Peggy Mulvey

2012 Route 52

Hopewell Junction, NY, 12533

(845) 897-6700
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14

NAME GRADE

Erika Allgauer
Isabella Colucci
Elizabeth Cronk
Veronica Dickman
Gianna DiToro

Mia Eade

Leah Gottschalk
Caitlyn Moran

Cara Moran
Angelina Popp
Simone Richardson
Ava Schaub
Sophia Shocker
Annamarie Sordi
Daniela Spilios
Madison Townsend
Genna Vitale

Zoe Zenhausern

12
12
11
12
10
Graduated
11
Graduated
11
11
Graduated
12
10
11
12
12
10
10
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